
1K 

Day  
8.50-9.05 

9.10-
9.40 

9.40-
10.00 

10.00 
-10.05 

10.05 
-10.45 

10.45
- 

11.00 

11.00-
12.00 

12.00
-

13.00 

13.00-13.15 13.15 14.00-
14.10 

14.10-
15.00 

15.00-15:20 

Mond
ay 

Maths Basic 
Skills- Morning 

Board 
Registration 

Phonics Guided 
Reading 

Moveme
nt Break 

Writing Break Maths  
Lunc

h 

Handwriting
/ 

Vocab/Book 
Bags 

Registration 

Art/DT Break Art/DT Story 
time 

 
Home 15.20 

Tuesd
ay 

Maths Basic 
Skills- Morning 

Board 
Registration 

Phonics Guided 
Reading 

Moveme
nt Break 

Writing Break Maths  
Lunc

h 

Handwriting
/ 

Vocab/Book 
Bags 

Registration 

Science Break Science 14.50 – 
15.10 

Values 
Assembly 

Wedn
esday 

Maths Basic 
Skills- Morning 

Board 
Registration 

9.00-
9.30 

Singing 
Assembl

y 

EVEN Week 
9.30-10.20 
Grammar 

10.20-10.35 
BREAK 

EVEN Week 
10.35-11.30 
Swimming 

Lunc
h 

Handwriting
/ 

Vocab/Book 
Bags 

Registration 

History/ 
Geograph

y 

Break History/ 
Geograph

y 

Story 
time 

 
Home 15.20 

ODD Week 
9.30-10.20 

PE 

ODD Week 
10.35-11.30 

Music 

Thurs
day 

Maths Basic 
Skills- Morning 

Board 
Registration 

Phonics Guided 
Reading 

Moveme
nt Break 

Writing Break Maths  
Lunc

h 

Handwriting
/ 

Vocab/Book 
Bags 

Registration 

PE RE Story 
time 

 
Home 15.20 

Friday Maths Basic 
Skills- Morning 

Board 
Registration 

Phonics Guided 
Reading 

Moveme
nt Break 

Writing Break Maths  
Lunc

h 

Handwriting
/ 

Vocab/Book 
Bags 

Registration 

Computin
g  

Break PSHE 14.50-15.10 
Celebration 
Assembly  

 


