1K

Day	8.50-9.05	9.10- 9.40	9.40- 10.00	10.00 -10.05	10.05 -10.45	10.45 _ 11.00	11.00- 12.00	12.00 13.00	13.00-13.15	13.15	14.00- 14.10	14.10- 15.00	15.00-15:20
Mond ay	Maths Basic Skills- Morning Board Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	Moveme nt Break	Writing	Break	Maths	Lunc h	Handwriting / Vocab/Book Bags Registration	Art/DT	Break	Art/DT	Story time Home 15.20
Tuesd ay	Maths Basic Skills- Morning Board Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	Moveme nt Break	Writing	Break	Maths	Lunc h	Handwriting / Vocab/Book Bags Registration	Science	Break	Science	14.50 – 15.10 Values Assembly
Wedn esday	Maths Basic Skills- Morning Board Registration	9.00- 9.30 Singing Assembl y	EVEN Week 9.30-10.20 Grammar ODD Week 9.30-10.20 PE		10.20-10.35 BREAK	EVEN Week 10.35-11.30 Swimming ODD Week 10.35-11.30 Music		Lunc h	Handwriting / Vocab/Book Bags Registration	History/ Geograph y	Break	History/ Geograph y	Story time Home 15.20
Thurs day	Maths Basic Skills- Morning Board Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	Moveme nt Break	Writing	Break	Maths	Lunc h	Handwriting / Vocab/Book Bags Registration	PE		RE	Story time Home 15.20
Friday	Maths Basic Skills- Morning Board Registration	Phonics	Guided Reading	Moveme nt Break	Writing	Break	Maths	Lunc h	Handwriting / Vocab/Book Bags Registration	Computin g	Break	PSHE	14.50-15.10 Celebration Assembly